
KCC45W

Progetto - Lay Out - Projet - Entwurf - Proyecto Area - Area - Area - Zone - Area

Offerta - Offer - Offre - Angebot - Oferta Area - Area - Area - Zone - Area

Posizione - Item - Position - Position - Posiccion

Posizione - Item - Position - Position - Posiccion

48,5

6

57,5

81,6

4
7,5

7,5

Morsettiera
Terminal board
Plaque à bornes
Klembrett
Tablero de bornes

1~ N
230 V

Allacciamento acqua fredda
Cold water input
Entrée eau froide
Kaltwassereinzug
Conexiòn agua fria

Scarico acqua
Water drain
Vidage eau
Wasserabfluss
Evacuacion agua

Cavo Elettr. 3-4-5 capi
3-4-5 wired elec. cable
Cable elect. à 3-4-5 fils
El. Kabel 3-4-5 drahte
Cable elèc. 3-4-5 hilos

R3/4”
UNI ISO

Ø2 R3/4”
UNI ISO

0,46 kW Ø2

12,2

R3/4”
UNI ISO

2Øı

8,9

90,5

8,9

0,46 kW

0,46 kW


